
  3.3mm
0.13in

  

2X 1.0mm
[ 0.04in]

  13.0mm
0.51in

  

  10.0mm
0.39in

  

  12.0mm
0.47in

  

50.0cm 10.0cm
[19.7in 3.9in]

2X NARROW KEY (2.0mm)
FC/APC CONNECTOR 

2X STRAIN RELIEF BOOT

SMF-28 FIBER IN
900µm YELLOW BUFFER

SMF-28 FIBER IN
900µm WHITE BUFFER

  11.2mm
0.44in

  

  4.1mm
0.16in

  

9.9mm
0.39in

(PIN TO PIN)
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5 GHz BALANCED DETECTOR MODULE 
WITH SMF-28 FIBER; FC/APC
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